— Product Card 02352920600005

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/len/beef-knuckle-ap-5kg-chilled-02352920600005

N

Beef knuckle ap. 5kg chilled

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

Ingredient Statement

Beef corner roast

Consumer Storage Instructions

Storage under 6 °C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

800485
02352920600005
kg

Finland

Finland

Wotkin's

35

5000 g

475 kJ (113 kcal)
Og

2164g

29g¢

129

0.1g

0g
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